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Pink Satin Frock
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Length
Chest
Back
(Inches)

(Inches)
12 Mto 14 15 to 18 999
S 14 12 to 16 16 to 20 1199
M 16 13 to 17 17 to 21 1299
2XL 22 16 to 21 22 to 27 1599
4XL 26 19 to 25 24 to 31 1799

6XL 30 20 to 27 26 to 34 1999









Lengh
Back
(Inches)

Neck Chest

(Inches) (Inches)

XS 14 125 17 1150
S 17 14 22 1250
M 19 16 28 1350
L 23 20 33 14350

XL 27 23 37 1550

2XL 29 25 41 1650
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XL

2XL

SXL

Length

Back
(Inches)

13

16

21

26

26

Neck
(Inches)
13

14
20

24

26

Chest

(Inches)

19

23

31

38

42

999

1299

1599

1799

1949
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Green Lehanga
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XS

XL

2XL

3XL

Back

Length
(Inches)

10.2

14.2

15.7

205

236

30.3

Front
Length
(Inches)

79

106

14

13.8

154

189

Girth
(Inches)

13.2

17.7

19.3

236

27.6

394

Neck

(Inches)

12.2

13

16

189

283

1299

1599

1699

1999

2199

2499



Bandana
2549
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Red Sequin Kurta

Yellow Sequin
Kurta
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Pink Kurta

@ (+91) 9831525953 @ (+91) 9831363673



Length Chest Neck
(Inches) (Inches) (Inches)
XS 12 21 13 599

S 14 23 14 649
M 16 25 15 699
L 20 30.5 175 799
XL 22 33 19 849
2XL 24 35 205 899
SXL 26 37 22 949

4xL 30 41 24 1099



